

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate, Kolkata

Present :

Smt. Parijat Kumar

J O Code UID No.-WB01111

Kolkata,

GR Case no. 08 of 2026

CNR no. WBCS03-000008-2026

State

Vs

Mohammed Ishaque, Farooque Rahaman and others.

Order dt

05/02/2026

Today is fixed for appearance/ supply copy/ charge.

All (4) accused persons are on CB are absent today.

None moved.

Issue W/A against the all accused persons.

To 12.03.2026 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata,

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata,